
Confluence Rivers Utility Operating Company, Inc.                                                                
Lake Northwoods Utility Company, Inc. 		
Liberty Utilities (Missouri Water), LLC 
Lincoln County Sewer & Water, LLC 
Missouri-American Water Company 
Seges Utility Company, LLC
S. K. & M. Water and Sewer Company   
Totals:
		                       

COMBINATION WATER & SEWER COMPANIES* 
Fiscal Year 2025 

Company Name Water Customers         Sewer Customers 

*Active companies as of 06/30/2025

RATE CASES DECIDED 2025 FISCAL YEAR 

WATER AND SEWER 

REGULATED WATER & SEWER UTILITIES 
2025 FISCAL YEAR STATISTICS 

18

STAND-ALONE WATER & SEWER COMPANIES* 
Fiscal Year 2025 

Water Company         Customers Sewer Company                      Customers 

   

*Active companies as of 06/30/2025

Argyle Estates Water Supply            53        
Environmental Utilities, LLC            22        						   
Holtgrewe Farms Water Company, LLC            44									 
Raytown Water Company       6,680        
Stockton Hills Water Company			          146 
Village Greens Water Company            11
Whiteside Hidden Acres, LLC            37        					  
Totals: 					 6,993			        

Cannon Home Association 
Holtgrewe Farms Sewer Company, LLC 
Mid Mo Sanitation, LLC 
TBJ Sewer Systems, Inc. 
Taneycomo Highlands, Inc. 
Timber Creek Sewer Company 
Warren County Sewer Company 
Totals:		

Case filings can be viewed in the PSC’s Electronic Filing & Information System (EFIS) by going to psc.mo.gov. 

Date of Order             Case No. Company         
08/27/24 	 United Fiber MO, LLC. 
12/11/24 	                TBJ Sewer Systems, Inc. 
12/27/24                        	                Holtgrewe Farms Water Co., LLC
12/27/24    	                Holtgrewe Farms Water Co., LLC
05/07/25 	 Missouri-American Water Company
05/07/25 	 Missouri-American Water Company

SR-2024-0206         
SR-2024-0306 
WR-2024-0343  
SR-2024-0344 
WR-2024-0320 
SR-2024-0321 

123 
44 
33 
79 
28

2,511 
34 

2,852

6,487  
12 

12,749 
263  

482,010                 
45  

289 
501,855

6,640                          
12 

5,381 
263 

24,000 
45 

176 
36,517


