

# REGULATED WATER & SEWER UTILITIES

## 2025 FISCAL YEAR STATISTICS

### COMBINATION WATER & SEWER COMPANIES\*

Fiscal Year 2025

Company Name	Water Customers	Sewer Customers
Confluence Rivers Utility Operating Company, Inc.	6,487	6,640
Lake Northwoods Utility Company, Inc.	12	12
Liberty Utilities (Missouri Water), LLC	12,749	5,381
Lincoln County Sewer & Water, LLC	263	263
Missouri-American Water Company	482,010	24,000
Seges Utility Company, LLC	45	45
S. K. & M. Water and Sewer Company	<u>289</u>	<u>176</u>
<b>Totals:</b>	<b>501,855</b>	<b>36,517</b>

\*Active companies as of 06/30/2025

### STAND-ALONE WATER & SEWER COMPANIES\*

Fiscal Year 2025

Water Company	Customers	Sewer Company	Customers
Argyle Estates Water Supply	53	Cannon Home Association	123
Environmental Utilities, LLC	22	Holtgrewe Farms Sewer Company, LLC	44
Holtgrewe Farms Water Company, LLC	44	Mid Mo Sanitation, LLC	33
Raytown Water Company	6,680	TBJ Sewer Systems, Inc.	79
Stockton Hills Water Company	146	Taneycomo Highlands, Inc.	28
Village Greens Water Company	11	Timber Creek Sewer Company	2,511
Whiteside Hidden Acres, LLC	<u>37</u>	Warren County Sewer Company	<u>34</u>
<b>Totals:</b>	<b>6,993</b>	<b>Totals:</b>	<b>2,852</b>

\*Active companies as of 06/30/2025

### RATE CASES DECIDED 2025 FISCAL YEAR

#### WATER AND SEWER

Date of Order	Case No.	Company
08/27/24	SR-2024-0206	United Fiber MO, LLC.
12/11/24	SR-2024-0306	TBJ Sewer Systems, Inc.
12/27/24	WR-2024-0343	Holtgrewe Farms Water Co., LLC
12/27/24	SR-2024-0344	Holtgrewe Farms Water Co., LLC
05/07/25	WR-2024-0320	Missouri-American Water Company
05/07/25	SR-2024-0321	Missouri-American Water Company

Case filings can be viewed in the PSC's Electronic Filing & Information System (EFIS) by going to [psc.mo.gov](http://psc.mo.gov).